
Docket Gold Writing Tablets
Premium weight bond paper resists ink show-through and gives
you a smoother writing surface for professional notes.   

Item No. Description
Sheet/

Pad
Qty/
Pack

Perforated Top, 5" x 8"

TOP 63900 Canary, Jr. Legal/Narrow 50 12

TOP 63910 White, Jr. Legal/Narrow 50 12

Perforated Top, 8½" x 11¾"

TOP 63950 Canary, Legal/Wide 50 12

TOP 63960 White, Legal/Wide 50 12

Perforated Top, 8½" x 14"

TOP 63980 Canary, Legal/Wide 50 12

TOP 63990 White, Legal/Wide 50 12

Docket Gold Planning Pads
Unique sheet layouts on premium weight paper will help plan, 
design and organize important notes and projects.

Item No. Description
Sheet/

Pad
Qty/
Pack

Perforated Top, 8½" x 11¾"

TOP 63753 White 70 EA

Perforated Top, 8½" x 11¾"

TOP 77100 White 40 4 Perforated Top, 6" x 9"

TOP 63851 Canary, Steno/Gregg Ruled 100 EA

Item No. Description
Sheet/

Pad
Qty/
Pack

Perforated Top, 8½" x 11¾"

TOP 63623 Canary, Legal 70 3

TOP 63633 White, Legal 70 3

Docket Top Wire Writing Tablets
Top wire binding makes for easy flipping and is perfect for lefties. 
The front cover protects the everyday weight sheets inside. 

Docket Writing Tablets
Everyday weight paper provides an excellent canvas for doodles 
and serious notes alike.

Item No. Description
Sheet/

Pad
Qty/
Pack

Perforated Top, 5" x 8"

TOP 63350 Canary, Jr. Legal/Narrow 50 12

TOP 63360 White, Jr. Legal /Narrow 50 12

Perforated Top, 8½" x 11¾"

TOP 63400 Canary, Legal/Wide 50 12

TOP 63410 White, Legal/Wide 50 12

Perforated Top, 8½" x 14"

TOP 63580 Canary, Legal/Wide 50 12

TOP 63590 White, Legal/Wide 50 12

Note taking

Docket® & Docket® Gold -
the perfect canvas no 
matter the notes.

Our everyday Docket and premium 

Docket Gold note taking collections 

come in a variety of sizes and colors to 

fit your life. Sturdy back covers provide 

a strong writing surface no matter 

where you are and Letr-Trim® 

perforated paper tears neatly for a 

clean edge every time. 
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 for wherever you are.

63990

6395063910

63400

63590

63633

63623

63360

77100

63753

63851


